
www.paper.co.uk

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Essential Gloss has exceptional strength and smoothness, together with high ink gloss and good 
printability. The smoothness of Essential Gloss gives precise ink transfer, making it the right choice for 
high quality definition print work.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

E
ss

ee
nt

ia
l G

lo
ss

 2
02

1

ENVIRONMENTAL STANDARDS

Essential Gloss is a high white, true triple blade coated paper.

FSC® Mix Credit, ECF,  ISO 14001, ISO 9001, ISO 5001, EMAS, OHSAS 19001, 
Paper Profile, Safety of Toys, Food Contact, Optical Properties, Sensory Analysis.

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED

Technical Information
90

68

91

119

71

2200

50

100

76

91.5

119

71

2000

50

115

86

93

119

71

1700

50

130

95

95.5

119

71

1450

50

150

110

97

119

71

1200

50

170

126

-

119

73

1000

50

200

148

-

119

73

800

50

225

166

-

119

72

700

50

250

187

-

119

73

600

50

275

207

-

119

72

480

50

Grammage

Thickness (mic)

Opacity

Whiteness D65

Paper Gloss

Bekk Smoothness

Relative Humidity

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

90

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

100

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

115

RW

BP/RW

RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

130

RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

150

RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

170

RW

BP/RW

RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

200

RW

BP/RW

RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

225

BP/RW

RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

250

RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

275

RW

RW

BP/RW

320x450

450x640

480x650

520x720

630x880

640x900

660x920

720x1020

MM
gsm

Bespoke sheet sizes and reels available ex mill.

300

234

-

119

73

400

50

350

280

-

119

73

300

50

380

302

-

119

72

200

50

300

RW

BP/RW

RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

350

RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

RW

BP/RW

BP/RW

380

RW

RW

RW

BP/RW

RW


