



Essential Gloss is a high white, true triple blade coated paper.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Essential Gloss has exceptional strength and smoothness, together with high ink gloss and good printability. The smoothness of Essential Gloss gives precise ink transfer, making it the right choice for high quality definition print work.

STOCK SCHEDULE

RW = REAM WRAPPED / BP = BULK PACKED

ММ	gsm	90	100	115	130	150	170	200	225	250	275	300	350	380
	320x450			RW	RW	RW	RW	RW		RW		RW	RW	RW
	450x640	BP/RW	RW	BP/RW	BP/RW	RW								
	480x650			RW	BP/RW	BP/RW	RW	RW		BP/RW		RW	BP/RW	
	520x720	BP/RW	RW	BP/RW		BP/RW	RW	RW						
	630x880		BP/RW	BP/RW	BP/RW	BP/RW	BP/RW							
	640x900	BP/RW	RW	BP/RW	BP/RW	BP/RW								
	660x920			BP/RW	BP/RW	BP/RW	BP/RW							
	720x1020	BP/RW	RW											

Bespoke sheet sizes and reels available ex mill.

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information													
Grammage	90	100	115	130	150	170	200	225	250	275	300	350	380
Thickness (mic)	68	76	86	95	110	126	148	166	187	207	234	280	302
Opacity	91	91.5	93	95.5	97	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Whiteness D65	119	119	119	119	119	119	119	119	119	119	119	119	119
Paper Gloss	71	71	71	71	71	73	73	72	73	72	73	73	72
Bekk Smoothness	2200	2000	1700	1450	1200	1000	800	700	600	480	400	300	200
Relative Humidity	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

ENVIRONMENTAL STANDARDS

FSC® Mix Credit, ECF, ISO 14001, ISO 9001, ISO 5001, EMAS, OHSAS 19001, Paper Profile, Safety of Toys, Food Contact, Optical Properties, Sensory Analysis.

 $\label{thm:continuous} The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.$

